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Fee Structure of M.Com. 

College Name-Centre for Distance Education 

Duration -2 Years 

FEE STRUCTURE:-2022-23 

OTHER 
REPEATER FRESHER UNIVERSITY 

Particular Second First Second First Second First 

Year Year Year Year Year Year 

University Fees 
E-Suvidha Fees 
Ashwmedh & Avishkar Fees 
Eligibility Fees 
Enrollment fees 
Examination Fees 
Passing Certficate Fees 
Alumni fees (University) 
College Fees 
Admission Fees 
Tuition Fees 
Development Fees 
Postage & Handling Charges 
Activity Fees 
Total 

100 100 
40 

300| 
300 

1600 

0 100 100 
40 

100 

40 
0 

0 0 300 
1600| 

O 

1600 1600 1600 
200 
100 

600 600 3455 
1555 
500 
650 

3455 
1555 
500 
650 

3455 
1555 
500 
650 

20 
550| 

20 
2870 

550 
20 20 20 

8220 8220 8520| 0 2870 

NOTE: 
1. Fee structure for the Under-Graduate and Post Graduate Programmes of the University, from is approved by the 
Academic Council at its meeting held on 18th June, 2020 vide its Agenda 

2.College do not have authority to change the University fees 
3. Colleges do not have authority to Charge more than approved college fees. 

A-3 Dubhes 
(Dr. Aruna �ubahshi) 

Academic Section (Addl.Charge) 
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