S.N.D.T. Women's University

1, Nathibai Thackersey Road, New Marine Lines, Churchgate, MUMBAI - 400 020.

Phone: + 91 22 2203 1879 Fax: + 91 22 2201 6226



A- Grade (CGPA 3.08)

श्रीमती ना. दा. ठाकरसी महिला विद्यापीठ

१, नाथीबाई ठाकरसी मार्ग, न्यु मरिन लाईन, चर्चगेट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२०.

Telegram : UNIWOMEN Website : sndt.ac.in

Ref. No. Acad.gen/Fees structure/2022-23/644

Date-05.07.2022

Fee	Structure	of M.Com.
-----	------------------	-----------

College Name- Centre for Distance Education

FEE STRUCTURE:-2022-23

Duration -2 Years

	FRESHER		OTHER UNIVERSITY		REPEATER	
Particular	First	Second	First	Second	First	Second
	Year	Year	Year	Year	Year	Year
University Fees						
E-Suvidha Fees	100	100	100	0	100	100
Ashwmedh & Avishkar Fees	40	40	40	0	0	0
Eligibility Fees	0	0	300	0	0	. 0
Enrollment fees	300	0	300	0	0	0
Examination Fees	1600	1600	1600	0	1600	1600
Passing Certficate Fees	0	200	0	0	0	. 0
Alumni fees (University)	0	100	0	0	0	0
College Fees						
Admission Fees	3455	3455	3455	0	600	600
Tuition Fees	1555	1555	1555	0	0	0
Development Fees	500	500	500	0	0	0
Postage & Handling Charges	650	650	650	0	550	550
Activity Fees	20	20	20	0	20	20
Total	8220	8220	8520	0	2870	2870

NOTE:-

- 1. Fee structure for the Under-Graduate and Post Graduate Programmes of the University, from is approved by the Academic Council at its meeting held on 18th June, 2020 vide its Agenda
- 2. College do not have authority to change the University fees.
- 3. Colleges do not have authority to Charge more than approved college fees.

(Dr. Aruna Dubahshi)
Academic Section (Addl.Charge)